
Course Summary:
Date Details

Fri Jan 8, 2021
  Discussion: Introductions and CS
experience
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188832)

due by 11:59pm

Wed Jan 13, 2021   Quiz 1: Week 1
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188821) due by 11:59pm

Fri Jan 15, 2021   Discussion: Assignment 1 Practice
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188830) due by 11:59pm

Wed Jan 20, 2021   Assignment 1
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188833) due by 11:59pm

Fri Jan 22, 2021
  Discussion: Assignment 2 Check-
in
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188831)

due by 11:59pm

Wed Jan 27, 2021   Quiz 2: Weeks 2-3
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188819) due by 11:59pm

Fri Jan 29, 2021   Discussion: Design IRL
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188829) due by 11:59pm

Wed Feb 3, 2021   Assignment 2
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188834) due by 11:59pm

Fri Feb 5, 2021
  Discussion: Flowcharts and
Tracing
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188828)

due by 11:59pm

 

https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188832
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188821
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188830
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188833
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188831
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188819
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188829
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188834
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188828
https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/modules


Date Details

Wed Feb 10, 2021   Quiz 3: Weeks 4-5
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188820) due by 11:59pm

Fri Feb 12, 2021   Discussion: Algorithms
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188827) due by 11:59pm

Wed Feb 17, 2021

  Assignment 3 - Group Part
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188835) due by 11:59pm

  Assignment 3 - Report
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188836) due by 11:59pm

Fri Feb 19, 2021
  Discussion: Random Number
Generator Demo
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188826)

due by 11:59pm

Wed Feb 24, 2021   Quiz 4: Weeks 6-7
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188817) due by 11:59pm

Fri Feb 26, 2021
  Discussion: Final Project
Brainstorming
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188825)

due by 11:59pm

Wed Mar 3, 2021

  Final Project Proposal
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188839) due by 11:59pm

  Assignment 4
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188837) due by 11:59pm

Fri Mar 5, 2021   Discussion: Evaluate a Website
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188824) due by 11:59pm

Wed Mar 10, 2021   Quiz 5: Weeks 8-9
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188816) due by 11:59pm

Fri Mar 12, 2021   Discussion: Final Project Check-in
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188823) due by 11:59pm

Tue Mar 16, 2021   Discussion: Extra Credit Course
Reflection
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188822)

due by 11:59pm
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Date Details

  Final Project Poster (Portfolio
Project)
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188838)

due by 11:59pm

  Syllabus Quiz
(https://canvas.oregonstate.edu/courses/1819732/assignments/8188818)  
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